

BID TAB Atkinson Road Project CRP-190 July 13, 2020

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Inland Asphalt		Wheeler Excavation LLC		Central Washington Asphalt	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 45,646.80	\$ 45,646.80	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 32,883.00	\$ 32,883.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00
2	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
3	0.94	MILE	Pulverizing	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 17,390.00
Grading											
4	4,181	CY	Roadway Excavation (Including Haul)	\$ 16.00	\$ 66,896.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 35,538.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 54,353.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 50,172.00
5	1,574	CY	Embankment Compaction	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,740.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,870.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 17,314.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,018.00
Drainage											
6	128	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe 0.064 In. Th. 15" Diam.	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,240.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25,600.00
Surfacing											
7	3,922	CY	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	\$ 36.00	\$ 141,192.00	\$ 33.10	\$ 129,818.20	\$ 33.50	\$ 131,387.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 145,114.00
8	1,535	CY	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$ 38.00	\$ 58,330.00	\$ 42.70	\$ 65,544.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 61,400.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 59,865.00
Hot Mix Asphalt											
9	2,019	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 95.00	\$ 191,805.00	\$ 85.80	\$ 173,230.20	\$ 91.00	\$ 183,729.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 171,615.00
10	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
11	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
12	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
ESC Lead											
13	280	LF	Silt Fence	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,820.00
14	7	DAY	ESC Lead	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
Traffic											
15	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
16	244	SF	Construction Signs Class A	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,660.00
Other Items											
17	1	LS	Roadway Surveying	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	0.94	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,400.00
19	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
20	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 314.75	\$ 314.75	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
					\$ 616,231.80		\$ 515,515.15		\$ 542,055.00		\$ 579,358.00

BID TAB Atkinson Road Project CRP-190 July 13, 2020

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Granite Construction		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation							
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 42,470.75	\$ 42,470.75
2	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 17,425.50	\$ 17,425.50	\$ 11,856.38	\$ 11,856.38
3	0.94	MILE	Pulverizing	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 14,875.00	\$ 13,982.50
Grading							
4	4,181	CY	Roadway Excavation (Including Haul)	\$ 15.50	\$ 64,805.50	\$ 12.25	\$ 51,217.25
5	1,574	CY	Embankment Compaction	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,296.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 10,624.50
Drainage							
6	128	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe 0.064 In. Th. 15" Diam.	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 14,400.00
Surfacing							
7	3,922	CY	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	\$ 55.00	\$ 215,710.00	\$ 39.65	\$ 155,507.30
8	1,535	CY	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$ 55.00	\$ 84,425.00	\$ 44.18	\$ 67,808.63
Hot Mix Asphalt							
9	2,019	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 93.00	\$ 187,767.00	\$ 88.70	\$ 179,085.30
10	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
11	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
12	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
ESC Lead							
13	280	LF	Silt Fence	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 6.38	\$ 1,785.00
14	7	DAY	ESC Lead	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
Traffic							
15	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 21,625.00	\$ 21,625.00
16	244	SF	Construction Signs Class A	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,660.00
Other Items							
17	1	LS	Roadway Surveying	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 10,750.00
18	0.94	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,457.00	\$ 4,887.50	\$ 4,594.25
19	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
20	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 703.69	\$ 703.69
					\$ 726,170.00		\$ 590,774.54